
SCHOOL/FIRM NAME

ADDRESS

CITY

STATE

PHONE

BANK NAME

AMOUNT

DISTRICT

PINCODE

MOBILE

CHEQUE #

BOOK LISTBOOK LIST
2022-23

KARNATAKA
SSLC / PUC

QUESTION BANKS

KARNATAKA
SSLC / PUC

QUESTION BANKS



2

1

Unsold Books can be returned up to 100% 

Free Delivery at your Doorstep

Dedicated Relationship Manager for you 

All your Queries will be resolved within 24Hrs 

Exciting Festival & Birthday Gifts 

Earn more with Monthly Contests & Offers
 
Earn Exciting Rewards on every order placed 
through the Customer Loyalty Program 

T-shirts for your Employees  

Grow your business from X to 10X with fast 
& top-selling Books (Amazon bestsellers) 

3

5

6

4

7

8

9

24,000 Schools, 4 lac Teachers, 22,000 Coaching 
Institutes and 60 lac Students have made Oswaal 
Books the most trusted brand in Education.

BENEFITSBENEFITS



Karnataka SSLC (Question Banks)
(Classes 9 & 10)

* Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

329
239
249
239
399
349
399

Class 9

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. English 1st Lang.
2. English 2nd Lang.
3. Hindi 3rd Lang.
4. Sanskrit 1st Lang.
5. Mathematics
6. Science
7. Social Science

Total 
 

399
399
399
399
559
499
499

Class 10

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. English 1st Lang.
2. English 2nd Lang.
3. Hindi 3rd Lang.
4. Sanskrit 1st Lang.
5. Mathematics
6. Science
7. Social Science

Total 
 

Karnataka PUC (Question Banks)
(Classes 11 & 12)

799
399
599

I-PUC

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. Accountancy
2. Business Studies
3. Economics

Total 
 

499
399
599
499
699
699
499
499
399
699

II-PUC

Subject                             Rate (₹)     Qty.           Amt.

1. English
2. Hindi
3. Mathematics
4. Physics
5. Chemistry
6. Biology
7. Business Studies
8. Economics
9. History
10. Accountancy

Total 
 



PAYMENT

HDFC BANK LTD.

A/c Name : Oswaal Books and Learning
Private Limited

A/c No. : 50200043411705
Branch : Sanjay Place, Agra

RTGS/NEFT Code: HDFC0000121 

ICICI BANK LTD.

A/c Name : Oswaal Books and Learning
Private Limited

A/c No. : 777705306666
Branch : Hing Ki Mandi, Agra

RTGS/NEFT Code: ICIC0001566

Customer outside India use only this account.

NOTE

• Please use only NEFT/RTGS to make your payments to us.

• Cash payments to our representatives are not allowed.

• Any Dispute is subject to Agra jurisdiction only.

CONNECT WITH US

 

 Oswaal House

Head Office R & D Office

 1/11, Sahitya Kunj, M.G. Road

 Agra - 282002 (UP) India

 

 1-1-Cambrourne Business 
       Centre Cambridge,
       Cambridgeshire,
       CB236DP, United Kingdom

 90156 66688
  70605 35404

  contact@oswaalbooks.com

  www.OswaalBooks.com

  oswaalbooks  oswaal_books  oswaal-books   oswaalbooks  oswaal books

Like, Follow and Share

 

RETURN OF BOOKS

• Books return 100% accepted.


