

## BOOK LIST

2022-23

# KARNATAKA SSLC / PUC QUESTION BANKS

SCHOOL/FIRM NAME	
ADDRESS	
CITY	DISTRICT
STATE	PINCODE
PHONE	MOBILE
BANK NAME	CHEQUE #
AMOUNT	



# BENEFITS

- Grow your business from X to 10X with fast & top-selling Books (Amazon bestsellers)
- 2 Unsold Books can be returned up to 100%
- Free Delivery at your Doorstep
- 4) All your Queries will be resolved within 24Hrs
- 5 T-shirts for your Employees
- 6 Dedicated Relationship Manager for you
- 7 Exciting Festival & Birthday Gifts
- 8 Earn more with Monthly Contests & Offers
- 9 Earn Exciting Rewards on every order placed through the Customer Loyalty Program

24,000 Schools, 4 lac Teachers, 22,000 Coaching Institutes and 60 lac Students have made Oswaal Books the most trusted brand in Education.

## **Karnataka SSLC (Question Banks)**

(Classes 9 & 10)

	Class 9		
Subject	Rate (₹)	Qty.	Amt.
1. English 1 <sup>st</sup> Lang.	329		
2. English 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lang.	239		
3. Hindi 3 <sup>rd</sup> Lang.	249		
4. Sanskrit 1 <sup>st</sup> Lang.	239		
5. Mathematics	399		
6. Science	349		
7. Social Science	399		
Total			

Class 10			
Subject	Rate (₹)	Qty.	Amt.
1. English 1 <sup>st</sup> Lang.	399		
2. English 2 <sup>nd</sup> Lang.	399		
3. Hindi 3 <sup>rd</sup> Lang.	399		
4. Sanskrit 1 <sup>st</sup> Lang.	399		
5. Mathematics	559		
6. Science	499		
7. Social Science	499		
Total			

### **Karnataka PUC (Question Banks)**

(Classes 11 & 12)

I-PUC			
Subject	Rate (₹)	Qty.	Amt.
1. Accountancy	799		
2. Business Studies	399		
3. Economics	599		
Total			

II-PUC			
Subject	Rate (₹)	Qty.	Amt.
1. English	499		
2. Hindi	399		
3. Mathematics	599		
4. Physics	499		
5. Chemistry	699		
6. Biology	699		
7. Business Studies	499		
8. Economics	499		
9. History	399		
10. Accountancy	699		
Total			

<sup>\*</sup> Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

#### **PAYMENT**

#### HDFC BANK LTD.

A/c Name : Oswaal Books and Learning

Private Limited

A/c No.: 50200043411705 Branch: Sanjay Place, Agra

RTGS/NEFT Code: HDFC0000121

Customer outside India use only this account.

#### **ICICI BANK LTD.**

A/c Name: Oswaal Books and Learning

Private Limited

A/c No.: 777705306666

Branch: Hing Ki Mandi, Agra

RTGS/NEFT Code: ICIC0001566

#### **NOTE**

- Please use only NEFT/RTGS to make your payments to us.
- Cash payments to our representatives are not allowed.
- Any Dispute is subject to Agra jurisdiction only.

#### **RETURN OF BOOKS**

Books return 100% accepted.

#### **CONNECT WITH US**

- OSWAAL BOOKS®
- **Q** Head Office

Oswaal House 1/11, Sahitya Kunj, M.G. Road Agra - 282002 (UP) India **Q** R & D Office

1-1-Cambrourne Business Centre Cambridge, Cambridgeshire, CB236DP, United Kingdom

- 90156 66688
- **9** 70605 35404
- www.OswaalBooks.com

#### Like, Follow and Share

f oswaalbooks

oswaal\_books

in oswaal-books

oswaalbooks

oswaal books